ASI Controls ASIC/1-8800
Single Duct, Dual Duct, or Volume Tracking VAV Controller
The ASIC/1-8800 is a pre-programmed communicating digital controller for
the control of pressure independent Variable Air Volume (VAV), Fan-
Powered VAV, Dual Duct, and Volume Tracking terminal units.  The
controller maintains the space temperature by varying the air volume which is
monitored by one or two on-board airflow sensors.  The controller monitors
zone temperature through a WS-0X1 Wall Sensor and calculates the correct air

AWM3300V
LOW 3   2  1
How to Order: Order Number
Dual Duct VAV Controller ASIC/1-8800-DD
Single Duct VAV Controller  ASIC/1-8800-SS
VAV Controller (No Airflow)  ASIC/1-8800-NN
Accessories: Order Number
Airflow Filter AF-001
Airflow Tubing Kit AFK-10
Wall Temperature Sensor WS-0X1
Digital Display Wall Sensor WS-051
Sensor Cable SCP-0XX
Software & Documentation: Order Number
ASI Expert Configuration Software ASI Expert
ASIC/1-8800 Users’ Manual 8800 Manual